
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 04 November 2022

P 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHAYE Weighted points score WPK, 29/10/2022, R5, C 7C 7C 2P 4/1/2S. Davis 535220 11/2236

 2 LOADS OF PROMISE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2022, R9, P 6P 5Y 2P 4/1/1L. Absalom 548793 6/4223

 3 BRIDIE'S SUGARS Weighted points score GBN, 27/10/2022, R6, P 8P 2P 8P 4/1/1L. Worthy 539812 7/6177

 4 LADY MARCELLA Last start placegetter TEM, 25/10/2022, R9, P 3P 4P 2P 5/1G. Thurkettle 543235 7/5213

 5 DUE WEST Last start placegetter GBN, 27/10/2022, R6, P 2P 3P 3P 5/1L. Hannaford 499810 15/6204

 6 MIREPOIX Last start placegetter NOW, 31/10/2022, R11, P 3P 2P 4P 5/1A. Williams 540946 5/3156

 7 CITY CHICK Last start placegetter TEM, 25/10/2022, R9, P 2P 2P 8Y 5/1G. Thurkettle 533471 11/10151

 8 CALL ME SENORITA Last start placegetter BUL, 10/05/2022, R2, P 3P 4P 6P 5/1P. Massa 538644 11/10150

 9 MR. VALENTINE 1 Dropping in grade TEM, 25/10/2022, R10, P 5P 4P 4P 5/1G. Thurkettle 533467 8/5169

 10 TENEMENT HALL 2 Weighted points score GBN, 23/09/2022, R10, P 3P 1P 4P 5/3S. Ngurah 543854 4/1231

 11 CANDY CORVETTE Weighted points score WPK, 17/09/2022, R7, C 3C 2P 7P 5/1P. Massa 552138 5/3214

 12 RUN HOME JACK Weighted points score BAT, 31/10/2022, R7, P 4P 3P 5P 5/1P. Britt 545352 6/5177

 13 ARRAN VICTORY 2 Weighted points score BEN, 07/10/2022, R11 3P 5P 1P 5/1S. Ngurah 543856 6/3168

 14 ALWAYS ARCHIE 2 Weighted points score PPK, 29/10/2022, R2, Y 2Y 1Y 7P 5/2G. Prior 549053 4/2143

 15 SECRET SNAPS Weighted points score GBN, 27/10/2022, R10, P 4P 1P 6P 5/3T. Mccaffery 528520 6/1143

 16 SUPER FAB Weighted points score BAT, 12/09/2022, R7, P 4P 8P 3P 5/1D. Mines 536798 8/3138

 17 CHARISMA BOY Weighted points score RIC, 12/10/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 7P 5/4D. Warren 549458 5/0129

 18 NORDIC ROMAN Weighted points score NOW, 31/10/2022, R11, P 5P 6P 4P 5/1S. Sundstrom 534577 6/5117

 19 SLINGSHOT MELODY 1 Weighted points score GBN, 27/10/2022, R6, P 7P 5P 6P 5/1A. Pratt 548304 8/7111

 20 FANTASY FLOWER Weighted points score NOW, 31/10/2022, R11, P 7P 7Y 5P 5/1L. Deguara 532500 6/4102

 21 EMERLEY RED Weighted points score YNG, 29/10/2022, R6, Y 4Y 5P 4Y 5/1C. Wasson 539919 7/5101

 22 LITTLE JEANEY 2 Weighted points score BAT, 31/10/2022, R7, P 6P 6P 7P 5/1A. Pratt 546502 6/596

1 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  1 November 2022 - 10:10 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 04 November 2022

P 5 350 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TIGGERLONG AMY Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 4P 5/2H. Finn 555082 3/2225

 2 FALCON LANE Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 3P 5/2A. Halovic 533494 3/2201

 3 ZIGGY GIRL Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 1P 5/4C. Lovelee 550736 2/0198

 4 CLICK AND WIN 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P 2P 5/2A. Jenkins 528931 3/2183

 5 SIN NOMBRE 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P 5P 5/3A. Della Bosca 552238 2/1177

 6 FINE VINTAGE Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 4P 5/3P. Britt 540770 3/1171

 7 FIONN Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 4P 5/3A. Della Bosca 552236 2/1168

 8 BROTHER ONYX 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 5/4L. Hannaford 549076 1/0151

 9 CHARISMA GIRL Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 3P 5/3D. Warren 549454 2/1135

 10 ONE FINE FILLY Grade order Grade 5 7C 1Y 4P 5/4J. Callaughan 546436 2/0134

 11 EBBY ROSE 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 2P 5/4L. Deguara 547131 1/0122

 12 CORLEONE MAGIC 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 5/4V. Wilder 550720 1/0118

 13 MR. NED Grade order Grade 5 8P 6P 2P 5/4D. Mines 541862 1/0117

 14 ZIPPING BEAR Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 3P 5/4A. Williams 550312 1/0114

 15 SHANGHAI CHARLIE Grade order Grade 5 8Y 6P 5P 5/4C. Wasson 549618 1/0107

 16 MY NAME'S JACKIE Grade order Grade 5 5P 6Y 4Y 5/4L. Absalom 548794 1/0104

 17 NORDIC AMY Grade order Grade 5 6P 1Y 5P 5/4S. Sundstrom 534574 2/0100

 18 MACKTOWN BOY Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 8P 5/4E. Bakirtzidis 536447 2/099

 19 SCARLETT ROSE Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 4P 5/4L. Worthy 539815 1/099

 20 ALWAYS BARNEY Grade order Grade 5 7Y 6Y 8P 5/4G. Prior 549056 1/091

 21 CRASH EDITION Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 4P 5/3J. Diehm 536216 2/187

 22 CIRCULAR KEY Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 6P 5/4A. Tutt 536682 1/087

 23 MOWSKI TITLE Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 6P 5/4D. Warren 551173 1/072

2 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  1 November 2022 - 10:10 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 04 November 2022

P 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LADY MARCELLA Last start placegetter TEM, 25/10/2022, R9, P 3P 4P 2P 5/1G. Thurkettle 543235 7/5213

 2 DUE WEST Last start placegetter GBN, 27/10/2022, R6, P 2P 3P 3P 5/1L. Hannaford 499810 15/6204

 3 MIREPOIX Last start placegetter NOW, 31/10/2022, R11, P 3P 2P 4P 5/1A. Williams 540946 5/3156

 4 CITY CHICK Last start placegetter TEM, 25/10/2022, R9, P 2P 2P 8Y 5/1G. Thurkettle 533471 11/10151

 5 CALL ME SENORITA Last start placegetter BUL, 10/05/2022, R2, P 3P 4P 6P 5/1P. Massa 538644 11/10150

 6 MR. VALENTINE 1 Dropping in grade TEM, 25/10/2022, R10, P 5P 4P 4P 5/1G. Thurkettle 533467 8/5169

 7 TENEMENT HALL 2 Weighted points score GBN, 23/09/2022, R10, P 3P 1P 4P 5/3S. Ngurah 543854 4/1231

 8 CANDY CORVETTE Weighted points score WPK, 17/09/2022, R7, C 3C 2P 7P 5/1P. Massa 552138 5/3214

 9 RUN HOME JACK Weighted points score BAT, 31/10/2022, R7, P 4P 3P 5P 5/1P. Britt 545352 6/5177

 10 ARRAN VICTORY 2 Weighted points score BEN, 07/10/2022, R11 3P 5P 1P 5/1S. Ngurah 543856 6/3168

 11 SECRET SNAPS Weighted points score GBN, 27/10/2022, R10, P 4P 1P 6P 5/3T. Mccaffery 528520 6/1143

 12 ALWAYS ARCHIE 2 Weighted points score PPK, 29/10/2022, R2, Y 2Y 1Y 7P 5/2G. Prior 549053 4/2143

 13 SUPER FAB Weighted points score BAT, 12/09/2022, R7, P 4P 8P 3P 5/1D. Mines 536798 8/3138

 14 CHARISMA BOY Weighted points score RIC, 12/10/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 7P 5/4D. Warren 549458 5/0129

 15 NORDIC ROMAN Weighted points score NOW, 31/10/2022, R11, P 5P 6P 4P 5/1S. Sundstrom 534577 6/5117

 16 SLINGSHOT MELODY 1 Weighted points score GBN, 27/10/2022, R6, P 7P 5P 6P 5/1A. Pratt 548304 8/7111

 17 FANTASY FLOWER Weighted points score NOW, 31/10/2022, R11, P 7P 7Y 5P 5/1L. Deguara 532500 6/4102

 18 EMERLEY RED Weighted points score YNG, 29/10/2022, R6, Y 4Y 5P 4Y 5/1C. Wasson 539919 7/5101

 19 LITTLE JEANEY 2 Weighted points score BAT, 31/10/2022, R7, P 6P 6P 7P 5/1A. Pratt 546502 6/596
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 04 November 2022

P MDN 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EXODUS 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GBN, 27/10/2022, R3, P

GBN, 04/10/2022, R1, Y

2P 2Y 5P M/1A. Tutt 539287 0/098

 2 COIGHT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 18/10/2022, R2, P 5P 2P M/1L. Michael 553025 0/096

 3 FOREVER SPIRIT 2 First start M/1J. Callaughan 559956 0/00

 4 SIRIUS MISS Weighted points score GBN, 27/10/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 4P M/1L. Hannaford 551612 0/076

 5 MISS PINKHAM 1 Weighted points score YNG, 29/10/2022, R1, Y 6Y 6P 6P M/1A. Della Bosca 552237 0/054

 6 RAVID RUBY Weighted points score RIC, 12/08/2022, R1, P 6P 4Y M/1R. Harding 552737 0/052

 7 STAGGER'S STAR Weighted points score YNG, 29/10/2022, R1, Y 8Y 7Y 8P M/1C. Wasson 549617 0/042

 8 HAPPY GATHERING Weighted points score GBN, 27/10/2022, R1, P 4P 8P 8P M/1S. Hazlett 550749 0/038

4 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  1 November 2022 - 10:10 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 04 November 2022

P 5 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TRACES Last start winner GBN, 27/10/2022, R4, P 1P 6P 3P 5/3L. Hannaford 550513 2/1186

 2 TENEMENT HALL 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 23/09/2022, R10, P 3P 1P 4P 5/2S. Ngurah 543854 4/2231

 3 AMISTAD Last start placegetter TEM, 25/10/2022, R8, P 3P 3P 3P 5/4G. Thurkettle 496439 11/0205

 4 BARTON Last start placegetter GBN, 27/10/2022, R9, P 2P 6Y 2Y 5/1L. Worthy 535116 6/5189

 5 DOWNED BY LAW Last start placegetter BAT, 31/10/2022, R9, P 2P 3P 3P 5/2P. Britt 547607 3/2186

 6 ALTAMUSKIN HILLS Last start placegetter GBN, 27/10/2022, R5, P 2P 4P 3P 5/4R. Camilleri 531409 2/0186

 7 SIN NOMBRE 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 27/10/2022, R4, P 3P 8P 5P 5/4A. Della Bosca 552238 2/0177

 8 ARRAN VICTORY 1 Last start placegetter BEN, 07/10/2022, R11 3P 5P 1P 5/2S. Ngurah 543856 6/2168

 9 FEARLESS PHOENIX Last start placegetter GBN, 27/10/2022, R4, P 2P 8P 1P 5/4R. Camilleri 531410 2/0147

 10 MORE SIRIUS Last start placegetter GBN, 27/10/2022, R5, P 3P 8P 5P 5/4L. Hannaford 551610 1/0135

 11 RENEGADE PAUL Last start Provincial winner RIC, 28/10/2022, R8, P 1P 4P 4P 5/3B. Tame 538828 7/1191

 12 MERSEY MARVEL Last start Provincial winner NOW, 31/10/2022, R11, P 1P 5P 3P 5/3K. Markham 532492 6/1147

 13 LOADS OF PROMISE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2022, R9, P 6P 5Y 2P 5/4L. Absalom 548793 6/0223

 14 MR. VALENTINE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 25/10/2022, R10, P 5P 4P 4P 5/4G. Thurkettle 533467 8/0169

 15 NUMB Weighted points score BUL, 25/10/2022, R9, P 5P 2P 4P 5/4L. Michael 553026 1/0156

 16 ALWAYS ARCHIE 1 Weighted points score PPK, 29/10/2022, R2, Y 2Y 1Y 7P 5/4G. Prior 549053 4/0143

 17 CORLEONE MAGIC 1 Weighted points score GBN, 27/10/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 5/4V. Wilder 550720 1/0118

 18 SLINGSHOT MELODY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 27/10/2022, R6, P 7P 5P 6P 5/4A. Pratt 548304 8/0111

 19 SURE AS OAK Weighted points score GBN, 27/10/2022, R5, P 7P 5P 4P 5/4A. Anderson 555302 1/0103

 20 LITTLE JEANEY 1 Weighted points score BAT, 31/10/2022, R7, P 6P 6P 7P 5/4A. Pratt 546502 6/096

5 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  1 November 2022 - 10:10 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 04 November 2022

P MDN 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EXODUS 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 27/10/2022, R3, P 2P 2Y 5P M/1A. Tutt 539287 0/098

 2 BLAME EVIE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 27/10/2022, R2, P 3P M/1A. Anderson 555299 0/0117

 3 BOWEN DRIVE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 27/10/2022, R1, P 2P 6P (FEL)P M/1J. Diehm 546459 0/092

 4 CAHYA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 13/10/2022, R2, P 6P 5P 3P M/1A. Rowe 550463 0/090

 5 FOREVER SPIRIT 1 First start M/1J. Callaughan 559956 0/00

 6 MEGGY MAY Weighted points score GUN, 18/08/2022, R2, P 6P 4P 8P M/1R. Harding 550568 0/056

 7 MISS PINKHAM 2 Weighted points score YNG, 29/10/2022, R1, Y 6Y 6P 6P M/1A. Della Bosca 552237 0/054

 8 SUMMER SET Weighted points score GBN, 27/10/2022, R3, P 4P 6P 6P M/1V. Wilder 550721 0/051

6 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  1 November 2022 - 10:10 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 04 November 2022

P 1 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 APOLLO SPEED Last start winner GBN, 21/10/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2L. Worthy 539817 21/20390

 2 BOB'S WAY Last start winner GBN, 21/10/2022, R6, P 1P 6P 3P 1/2C. Priestley 532457 20/18282
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 04 November 2022

P 2 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPECIAL STAR 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 21/10/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 1P 2/1/2L. Worthy 539819 11/7330

8 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  1 November 2022 - 10:10 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 04 November 2022

P 3 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COSMIC EDITION Dropping in grade GBN, 21/10/2022, R5, P 6P 3P 2P 3/1/2J. Diehm 527803 7/6303

9 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  1 November 2022 - 10:10 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 04 November 2022

P 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BROTHER ONYX 2 Last start winner GBN, 27/10/2022, R1, P 1P 5/4L. Hannaford 549076 1/0151

 2 CLICK AND WIN 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 23/09/2022, R9, P 3P 8P 2P 5/2A. Jenkins 528931 3/2183

 3 EBBY ROSE 2 Weighted points score NOW, 31/10/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 2P 5/4L. Deguara 547131 1/0122

10 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  1 November 2022 - 10:10 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 04 November 2022

P 3 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPECIAL STAR 2 Weighted points score GBN, 21/10/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 1P 3/1/2L. Worthy 539819 11/3330

 2 NORDIC FORCE Weighted points score WPK, 22/10/2022, R6, C 7C 6P 1Y 3/1/1S. Sundstrom 534579 7/5223
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